LINCOLN-SUDBURY REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMITTEE

AGENDA
Tuesday, September 21, 2010
7:30 p.m. Conference Room B

I Call to Order
II. Public Comment
III.  Presentation by Steve Roderick
IV.  Approval of Minutes

e September , 2010
V. Recognitions
VI.  Student Report
VII. Teachers’ Association Report
VIII. Chairman’s Report
IX.  Subcommittee Reports
X. Superintendent/Principal’s Report
XI.  Information & Discussion

e Sudbury Budget Meeting

e FY10 Treasurer’s Report

e FY10 Closing Balances Report
XII. Action Items

e Vote on Reapportionment for FY12
XIII. Other Business
XIV. Bill Schedule
XV. Calendar of School Events

09/23/10
09/25/10
09/27/10
10/04/10
10/12/10

9:00-10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Volunteer Fair L-S Cafeteria

Saturday in the Park Walsh Playground, Dorchester
Sudbury Financial Meeting Sudbury Grange

Social Host Liability L-S Auditorium
School Committee Meeting Conference Room B

(Over)



XVI. Executive Session
For the purpose of discussing potential litigation, because not doing so in Executive Session
would be detrimental to the District.

XVII. Adjourn

The listing of topics is not intended as a guarantee that all items listed will be discussed or that other
items will not be raised for discussion.



