## LINCOLN-SUDBURY REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMITTEE

## AGENDA Tuesday, September 21, 2010

7:30 p.m. Conference Room B

- I. Call to Order
- II. Public Comment
- III. Presentation by Steve Roderick
- IV. Approval of Minutes
  - September, 2010
- V. Recognitions
- VI. Student Report
- VII. Teachers' Association Report
- VIII. Chairman's Report
- IX. Subcommittee Reports
- X. Superintendent/Principal's Report
- XI. Information & Discussion
  - Sudbury Budget Meeting
  - FY10 Treasurer's Report
  - FY10 Closing Balances Report
- XII. Action Items
  - Vote on Reapportionment for FY12
- **XIII. Other Business**
- XIV. Bill Schedule
- **XV.** Calendar of School Events

Calchaar of School Evenes			
09/23/10	9:00-10:30 a.m.	Volunteer Fair	L-S Cafeteria
09/25/10	11:00 a.m2:00 p.m.	Saturday in the Park Walsh	Playground, Dorchester
09/27/10	7:30 p.m.	Sudbury Financial Meeting	Sudbury Grange
10/04/10	7:30 p.m.	Social Host Liability	L-S Auditorium
10/12/10	7:30 p.m.	School Committee Meeting	Conference Room B

(Over)

## XVI. Executive Session

For the purpose of discussing potential litigation, because not doing so in Executive Session would be detrimental to the District.

## XVII. Adjourn

The listing of topics is not intended as a guarantee that all items listed will be discussed or that other items will not be raised for discussion.